2005 PA State Championships Overall Awards

Boys Team
Governor Mifflin
Plum
Exeter
Cedar Crest
Mifflinburg

Girls Team
Ephrata
Governor Mifflin
Hempfield
Exeter
Wilson

Boys Singles
Craig Newham
Ryan Porr
Jon Arendosh
John Rahl
Erik Pindrock

Girls Singles
Jen Dalicandro
Chelsea Weik
Kelly Davis
Katelyn Kern
Kayla Stamm

Boys High Game
Kory Schlegel
John Rahl
Shane Tetterton
Greg Bickta
Erik Dombach

Girls High Game
Randi Lepera
Ashlee Eberhart
Kayla Stamm

Boys High Series
Erik Pindrock
Greg Bickta
John Rahl

Girls High Series
Randi Lepera
Jen Dalicandro
Candice Waite

Boys All State Team

FIRST TEAM
Jon Arendosh
Greg Bickta

Berks County
Pittsburgh
Berks County
Lanc-Lebanon
Susq. Valley

Lanc-Lebanon
Berks County
Pittsburgh

Berks County
Berks County

Penn Hills
Exeter
Rochester
Greensburg CC
Governor Mifflin

Hempfield Area
Ephrata

Governor Mifflin
Canon McMillan
Governor Mifflin

Daniel Boone
Greensburg CC
Governor Mifflin
Governor Mifflin
Conestoga Valley

Governor Mifflin
Ephrata
Governor Mifflin

Governor Mifflin
Governor Mifflin
Greensburg CC

Governor Mifflin
Hempfield Area
Franklin Regional

Rochester
Governor Mifflin

http://home.comcast.net/~berksbowling/states/2005states/2005awards.htm

2005 PA State Championships Overall Awards

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

278
278
278
270
268

258
243
242

724
701
700

711
676
625

218.3
205.2

Page 1 of 2

3/25/06



2005 PA State Championships Overall Awards

Theodore Szanadja

Dan August

John Rahl
SECOND TEAM

Ryan Porr

Bryant Palmer

Ross Thomas

Erik Pindrock

Craig Newham

Girls All State Team

FIRST TEAM
Kelly Davis
Jen Dalicandro
Katelyn Kern
Chelsea Weik
Tara Kane

SECOND TEAM
Caitlyn Edwards
Steph Ray
Sherry Sloan
Randi Lepera
Amy Maegle

Council Rock North
Hopewell
Greensburg CC

Exeter

Manheim Township
Governor Mifflin
Governor Mifflin
Penn Hills

Governor Mifflin
Hempfield Area
Canon McMillan
Ephrata

Hempfield Area

Ephrata

Wilson

Garden Spot
Governor Mifflin
Seton LaSalle

http://home.comcast.net/~berksbowling/states/2005states/2005awards.htm

201.8
201.8
201.7

201.2
200.7
199.8
198.3
198.1

196.3
190.7
189.2
187.0
186.2

181.3
180.0
179.2
178.8
176.6

Page 2 of 2

3/25/06



