2005 PA State Championships Overall Awards

Boys Team		
Governor Mifflin	Berks County	1st
Plum	Pittsburgh	2nd
Exeter	Berks County	3rd
Cedar Crest	Lanc-Lebanon	4th
Mifflinburg	Susq. Valley	5th
· ·		
Girls Team		
Ephrata	Lanc-Lebanon	1st
Governor Mifflin	Berks County	2nd
Hempfield	Pittsburgh	3rd
Exeter	Berks County	4th
Wilson	Berks County	5th
Boys Singles		
Craig Newham	Penn Hills	1st
Ryan Porr	Exeter	2nd
Jon Arendosh	Rochester	3rd
John Rahl	Greensburg CC	4th
Erik Pindrock	Governor Mifflin	5th
Girls Singles		
Jen Dalicandro	Hempfield Area	1st
Chelsea Weik	Ephrata	2nd
Kelly Davis	Governor Mifflin	3rd
Katelyn Kern	Canon McMillan	4th
Kayla Stamm	Governor Mifflin	5th
Boys High Game		
Kory Schlegel	Daniel Boone	278
John Rahl	Greensburg CC	278
Shane Tetterton	Governor Mifflin	278
Greg Bickta	Governor Mifflin	270
Erik Dombach	Conestoga Valley	268
Girls High Game		
Randi Lepera	Governor Mifflin	258
Ashlee Eberhart	Ephrata	243
Kayla Stamm	Governor Mifflin	242
Boys High Series	O accessor a Missilia	704
Erik Pindrock	Governor Mifflin	724
Greg Bickta	Governor Mifflin	701
John Rahl	Greensburg CC	700
Girls High Series		
Randi Lepera	Governor Mifflin	711
Jen Dalicandro	Hempfield Area	676
Candice Waite	Franklin Regional	625
Boys All State Team		
FIRST TEAM		
Jon Arendosh	Rochester	218.3
Greg Bickta	Governor Mifflin	205.2

Theodore Szanadja	Council Rock North	201.8
Dan August	Hopewell	201.8
John Rahl	Greensburg CC	201.7
SECOND TEAM	_	
Ryan Porr	Exeter	201.2
Bryant Palmer	Manheim Township	200.7
Ross Thomas	Governor Mifflin	199.8
Erik Pindrock	Governor Mifflin	198.3
Craig Newham	Penn Hills	198.1
3 3		
Girls All State Team		
FIRST TEAM		
Kelly Davis	Governor Mifflin	196.3
Jen Dalicandro	Hempfield Area	190.7
Katelyn Kern	Canon McMillan	189.2
Chelsea Weik	Ephrata	187.0
Tara Kane	Hempfield Area	186.2
SECOND TEAM	•	
Caitlyn Edwards	Ephrata	181.3
Steph Ray	Wilson	180.0
Sherry Sloan	Garden Spot	179.2
Randi Lepera	Governor Mifflin	178.8
Amy Maegle	Seton LaSalle	176.6
, madgid	CC.OII EdGailo	